
ITEM#:46228/10

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
33”(838MM)

42”(1067MM) (1-6”  1-12”  1-24”)

15”(381MM)

7LBS (3.18KG)
(10)MEDIUM

MAX WATTAGE 60W
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

ROD LENGTH
CORD COLOR BLACK

33" [838mm]

15"
[381mm]

42"
[1067mm]

59"
[1499mm]

5 1/8" [130mm]


